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The right audio, at the right time.

\ ERED
Create and edit events

Local PC: Wednesday, June 24, 2015 04:17:03 PM (UTC -07:00) Pacific Standard Time
What's Next? Value Active Trigger Inactive Tngger
Sat, 07/04/2015, 11:00 AM - Activate Trigger

Tue, 08/11/2015, 09:00 AM - Activate i

. . s
Thu, 06/23/2015, 01:00 PM - Deactivate Trigger 1 AN

Thu, 06/25/2015, 09:00 AM - Activate Trigger | €| | Active from 09:00 AM to 10:30 AM every Tuesday and Thursday - beginning the week of
Sunday, 06/21/2015.
Thu, 06/25/2015, 02:00 PM - Activate Trigger ’
Name: Band
Fri, 08/07/2015, 07:00 PM - Activate Trigger
Type: ® Toggle Command Select (2 Pos)
Wed, 06/24/2015, 06:12:02.458 PM - Deactiv: Trigger
Active & Active Trigger ¢  Inactive Trigger & ¥ Enabled &
Sat, 08/08/2015, 07:00 PM - Activate Trigger
Recurrence
i, 08/21/2015, 02:30 - Activa j
Fri, 08/21/2015, 02:30 PM - Activate Trigger ® Weekly Every
Thu, 08/27/2015, 06:00 PM - Deactivate Trigger | & ST 1
® Weeks & Dayis) week(s) om:

Specific Day(s) sun PMonl Tue PWEDY Thu R sat
Interval

=

Tue, 09/01/2015, 04:00 PM - Activate Trigger

Suspend event timer Show 24-hour time One Time

When Tniggered

Rane’s HAL triggers event times for your Slart/End
sound system and other logic devices. Startak | (30000 AM g [ eginaing eck o Sun, 06/21/2015

# Endat 10:30:00 AM

End after: 10 : Hours v

Use time of the day to change page,
music, and other device settings.

What's Next? Tue, 08/11/2015, 09:00 AM - Activate

Rane DR remote LCD names automatically

change to match the event. %
The Halogen Event Manager:
free with any HAL.

DR1 Level Control

) .
‘ HAL Note 104 - rane.com/hal ANE
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